ELENCO PARTECIPANTI AVVISO PUBBLICO PER NOMINA OIV - REGIONE UMBRIA - GIUNTA REGIONALE (2023]

COGNOME

NOME

ALVINO FEDERICO
AMBOTTA GILBERTO
ANASTASI MICHELE
AULENTA MARIO
BACI RICCARDO
BALBI CLAUDIO
BELLOBUONO GIUSEPPE
BEVILACQUA PIETRO
BIANCHI CLAUDIA
BLANCATO CARMELO
BONFIGLIO ANTONELLA
BOSELLI ISABELLA
BRANCACCIO SALVATORE
CAMPANILE GIANVITO
CANDIDO AMLETO BRUNO
CAPPAI JENNIFER
CAPURSI NAPPI PIETRO ANGELO
CARIDI FRANCO
CASTRIOTTA ROSA
CATTINI ELISABETTA
CAU NORBERTO
CAVALLARI CRISTIANO
CENCI FEDERICO
CHIFARI PAOLO
CIANCIA GIUSEPPE
CICCARELLI SANTO
CINTOLI ROSSANA
COCOMAZZ| MICHELE
CORTESELLI EMILIO
COVELLI GOFFREDO
CRISPI FRANCO
CRISTOFORI SIMONE

CODICE FISCALE*

N. FASCIA

N. ISCRIZIONE IN
ELENCO

NOTE

7185

209

6145

7209

176

3093

7143

621

2303

6360

1425

1681

2 DOMANDE

4935

6920

4007

52352

4223

2 DOMANDE

269

72

2239

346

2389

0

NON RISULTA ISCRITTO ELENCO OIV

2166

5941

804

7241

418

1755

1324

2013
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7200

1363

2001|MANCA DOMANDA

5060

4813|2 DOMANDE

1054

5299

6387

6981

5515

6837

638

2550

815

1162

7036

3706

6861

2051

591

2281

6308

7187

4440

6766

288

2229

1147

2454

6820

5487

2226

2591

450

DA ROS LUCA LUIGI
D'AMELIO MARIO ANTONIO
D'AMORE ROSAMARIA
D'ARENZO LORETA
D'ASCOLI ETTORE
DATTILO PIETRO

DE FLAVIIS LUIGI

DE GENNARO GIUSEPPE

DE GIOSA LEONARDO
DE MARTIIS ELIANA

DE POLLI PAOLA

DEL FRATE LUCA
DELFINO ROBERTO
DESIDERI FAUSTO
DORIA ANNA LISA
FERRACANI ALESSIO
FERRUCCI LUCA
FIORENTINO CLAUDIO
FIORENTINO ROBERTO
FONTANA FEDERICO
FONTANAROSA FILOMENA ANGELA
FORMICA COSTANTINO
FRATINI FABRIZIO
GALLO GIUSEPPE
GAMBARDELLA ENRICA
GAZZONI EMILIA
GERMANO SERGIO
GIARDINO PAOLA
GITTO ANTONIO
GRASSO MARCO
GRECHI CATERINA
GRECO GIUSEPPE
GRILLO SANTO DARKO
GRIMALDINO LUCIO
GUGLIELMETTI MUGION ROBERTA
GUGLIELMI MAURIZIO

7153
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2501

26

2419

3649

4075

5804

2316

2868

2776

6816

337

7401

2736

6970

5254

1479

3679

6723

610

250

5408

7001

770

5320

34

1347

1343

7263

7235

229

7111

334

4960

5634

HINNA LUCIANO
INGLESE ANTONELLO
IPPOLITO BALDASSARRE
ISETTA GIORGIO
LEGATO MARCO

LENCI CLAUDIA
LENZA SALVATORE
LIQUORI GIOVANNI

LO BURGIO ANTONINO
LONARDO IDA

MADARO DONATO
MAFFEI AUGUSTO
MAGRO ALESSANDRA
MAITINO MASSIMILIANO
MANDOSI OMAR
MANGO LUCIO
MARINO MARIATERESA
MARIOTTI PIERGIUSEPPE
MAZZI ADELIA
MAZZOCCO GUIDO
MESSORI ANTONELLA
MILUCCIO FRANCESCO
MIOLLA ROBERTO
MIROTTA NICOLA
MOLARO SEBASTIANO
MOLINARI ENRICO
MONEA ALDO
MONTANA ANNA
MONTELEONE PAOLO
MORIGI PAOLA
MUSIARI LUCA
MUSSARI RICCARDO
NASINI AGATA
NIGLIO NICOLA
NUNZI ROBERTO
PACIELLO STEFANO

5893
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146

1558

505

6888

2370

2359

4632

3193

6857

454

266

2094

1034

257

106

4497

99

1619

1739

5663

2604

6665

712

1507

689

1889

1453

3324

916

2438

3788

4106

90

2161

PALELLA BENEDETTO
PASCHINO ANGELA
PASSARELLI MARCO

PENNATI MARGHERITA DOROTEA
PERONI DANIELE
PETRUCCI EMILIO
PETRUCCI MICHELE
PICCIRILLI EDUARDO MARIA
PIEROTTI SILVIA

PIZZATO STEFANO

PROIA ALBERTO
RENZULLO LUIGI

RICCIOTTI LUCA
ROMANAZZ| SALVATORE
ROSSI MARCO
SALZANO de LUNA FERDINANDO
SAVAZZI ANGELO MARIA
SAVINO VINCENZO
SCALETTA ADRIANO
SCARIATI NUNZIA
SIRAGUSA ANTONELLA
SOLLEVANTI RICCARDO
SOVANI OSCAR ALESSANDRO
STABILE FRANCESCO
STRAPPINI MAILA

SUSIO BRUNO
TARANTINO PAOLO
TRAVAGLINI CLAUDIO
TROTTA CIRO
TUFARIELLO GAETANO

TUZI FABRIZIO
VENEZIANO SERGIO

VIGNINI SALVATORE
ZANARDO LISA

ZAPPALA' LOREDANA ENZA
ZURLO ANTONELLA
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